Headend Systems
Spectra™ –
QAM Demodulator
Description
The Spectra™ demodulator is a compact QAM demodulator, which can
be used for applications where access is needed to the digital stream.
Examples are transport stream processing, monitoring and analog re-
transmission.

Weight Approx. 0.57 lbs / 0.26 kg
Module width 6 HP (1 slot in Galaxy rack)
Ordering Information
Spectra Part Number
Spectra QAM Demodulator ITU-A (DVB) V9524401
Spectra QAM Demodulator ITU-B (OpenCable) V9524400
Spectra QAM Demodulator ITU-C (Japan) V9524404
Paddles for Spectra
Connector Card, type 1, BNC-75 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521350
Connector Card, type 2, F-75 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521351
Connector Card, type 3, N-50 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521352
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Spectra, Galaxy, Pegasus, Hermes and ROSA are trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta Europe NV.
Mira is a trademark of Scientific-Atlanta Denmark A/S.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.